e ———

=]
(2

TOUGHER run?
™ ELEMENTS™

Q% QUAD

OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Provia Door

Color

Almond (Fir Series)

American Cherry (Cherry Series)
Avocado

Beige

Blueberry

Burnt Orange

Cabernet

Cafe Cream

Caramel (Fir Series)

Chateau

Cherry

Cherry (Heritage Series)
Chestnut (Cherry Series)
Cinnamon (Cherry Series)
Classic Bronze

Clay

Clover

Coal Black

Coffee Bean (Cherry Series)
Dark Mahogany (Heritage Series)
Dark Oak (Heritage Series)
Deep Blue

Dutch Gray (Cherry Glazed Series)
Enzian Blue

Espresso (Fir Series)

Forest Green

Geneva Blue

Ginger (Fir Series)

Harbor Mist (Cherry Glazed Series)
Hazelnut (Cherry Series)
Hibiscus

Honey Wheat (Fir Series)

Light Oak (Heritage Series)
Moss

OSI #
266
252
000
433
000
000
000
449
000
409
233
252
284
205
201
219
000
003
289
289
266
000
573
849
201
766
885
000
558
207
000
000
224
000
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TOUGHER run?
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Q% QUAD

OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Provia Door ... Page 2

Color

Mountain Berry

Nat Leather (Cherry Glazed Series)
Natural Oak (Heritage Series)
Nightfall

Nutmeg (Cherry Series)

Oak

Oak (Heritage Series)

Pecan (Fir Series)

Plum

Primrose Yellow

Robin Egg

Rustic Bronze

Rustic Sage (Cherry Glazed Series)
Sandpiper Beige

Sandstone

Snow Mist

Sterling Gray

Toffee (Cherry Series)

Truffle (Fir Series)

Tudor Brown

Vallis Red

Walnut (Heritage Series)

White

Winter Rain (Cherry Glazed Series)

OSI #
932
271
000
551
291
245
288
207
000
445
000
209
761
404
301
005
517
000
205
214
980
260
001
575
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