





## OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

## **Provia Door**

		QUAD	
Color	OSI#	MAX	QUAD
Almond (Fir Series)	266	X	
American Cherry (Cherry Series)	252		Χ
Avocado	000	Χ	Χ
Beige	433	Χ	Χ
Blueberry	000	X	Χ
Burnt Orange	000	X	Χ
Cabernet	000	X	Χ
Cafe Cream	449	X	Χ
Caramel (Fir Series)	000	X	Χ
Chateau	409	X	Χ
Cherry	233	X	Χ
Cherry (Heritage Series)	252		Χ
Chestnut (Cherry Series)	284	X	Χ
Cinnamon (Cherry Series)	205	Χ	Χ
Classic Bronze	201	Χ	Χ
Clay	219	Χ	Χ
Clover	000	Χ	Χ
Coal Black	003	X	Χ
Coffee Bean (Cherry Series)	289	X	Χ
Dark Mahogany (Heritage Series)	289	X	X
Dark Oak (Heritage Series)	266	X	
Deep Blue	000	X	X
Dutch Gray (Cherry Glazed Series)	573	X	
Enzian Blue	849	X	
Espresso (Fir Series)	201	X	X
Forest Green	766	X	
Geneva Blue	885	X	
Ginger (Fir Series)	000	X	X
Harbor Mist (Cherry Glazed Series)	558	X	
Hazelnut (Cherry Series)	207		Χ
Hibiscus	000	X	Χ
Honey Wheat (Fir Series)	000	X	Χ
Light Oak (Heritage Series)	224	X	Χ
Moss	000	X	X







## OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

## Provia Door ... Page 2

		QUAD	
Color	OSI#	MAX	QUAD
Mountain Berry	932	X	X
Nat Leather (Cherry Glazed Series)	271	X	
Natural Oak (Heritage Series)	000	X	X
Nightfall	551	X	X
Nutmeg (Cherry Series)	291	X	X
Oak	245	X	X
Oak (Heritage Series)	288	Χ	X
Pecan (Fir Series)	207		X
Plum	000	Χ	X
Primrose Yellow	445	X	X
Robin Egg	000	Χ	X
Rustic Bronze	209	Χ	X
Rustic Sage (Cherry Glazed Series)	761		X
Sandpiper Beige	404	X	X
Sandstone	301	X	X
Snow Mist	005	Χ	X
Sterling Gray	517	X	Χ
Toffee (Cherry Series)	000	X	X
Truffle (Fir Series)	205	Χ	X
Tudor Brown	214	Χ	
Vallis Red	980	Χ	
Walnut (Heritage Series)	260	Χ	
White	001	X	Χ
Winter Rain (Cherry Glazed Series)	575	X	